DESSERTS

Namaste!

Welcome to Everest Inn, in the heart of Blackheath

Our ice cream is lovingly made in the heart of Kent using the
finest and freshest local ingredients.

No artificial colours, preservatives or additives!

Member of:
British g,
Chambers of
G 1 //Q‘\
SL%JﬁIi)EéSNT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
Awards:

and, cuisine




Our ice cream is lovingly made in the heart of Kent using the finest and
freshest local ingredients.
No artificial colours, preservatives or additives!

DESSERTS

All Desserts £5.75

Divine Chocolate
A rich, silky and luxurious ice cream.
Made with 71% of the finest cocoa chocolate.

Dreamy Vanilla
A rich, creamy and indulgent ice cream flavored with the
finest Madagascan vanilla bean extract and vanilla seeds.

Cinnamon

Anintense and warm ice cream with a sweet after kick.
Made with the finest cinnamon from the inner bark of
cinnamon trees.

Heavenly Honeycomb
A thick, creamy and heavenly ice cream swirled with
crunchy pieces of homemade honeycomb.

Simply Mango Sorbet
An exotic, smooth and sweet sorbet packed with flavour.

Stem Ginger and Marmalade
A soft and comforting ice cream with a gentle blend
of mildly spiced ginger and swirls of sweet marmalade.

Pistachio Ice Cream
A sweet, creamy and light pistachio ice cream with
chopped crunchy pistachios.

Traditional Dessert

Gulab Jamun

Traditional Indian dessert made
with milk and served with
golden syrup.

If you have any nuts, dairy or any kind of food allergy,
please inform us when placing your order



Tea/Coffee

Tea (English) £2.25
Everest Masala Tea £2.75
Espresso, Filter Coffee, Cappuccino £2.75
Cafe Latte / Floater Coffee £2.85
Peppermint, Green Tea, Camomile £2.75

Liqueur Coffee (Liqueur, filter coffee, sugar and fresh cream) £5.95
Irish Coffee (Jameson’s Irish Whiskey)

French Coffee (Brandy)

ltalian Coffee (Amaretto)

Jamaican Calypso’ Coffee (Tia Maria)

Liqueres (25ml)

Baileys £3.25 Drambuie £3.50
Tia Maria £3.75 Amaretto £3.25
Cointreau £3.25 Grand Marnier £3.75

Brandy, Cognac & Armagnac Selections (25ml)
House Brandy (Three Barrels)
Courvoisier

Courvoisier XO

Remy Martin VSOP

Martell VS

Hennessy VS

BARROS owr0

Barros White Port, NV
Douro, Portugal 19.5%
£5.50 100m| measure

Barros LBV Port, 2013
Douro, Portugal 20%
£6.95 100mI measure

Barros 10 Year Old Tawny
Port Douro, Portugal 20%
£8.50 100ml measure

Barros Colheita Port, 1996
Douro, Portugal 20%
£15.00 100ml measure




SPIRITS

APERITIFS (50ML)
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Campari

Pernod

Pimms

SHERRY (50ML)
Bristol cream

GIN (25ML)

Gordons London Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Ten

VODKA (25ML)
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

WHISKY (25ML)

Bells

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenmorangie (Single malt)
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

RUM (25ML)
Bacardi Silver
Malibu

Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan

LIQUEUR (25ML)

Limoéncello

Amaretto Disaronno

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau

Southern Comfort

Luxardo Sambuca Dei Cesari
Tia Maria

Archers Peach Schnapps

£3.25
£3.25
£3.95
£3.25
£3.25

£3.25

£3.25
£3.50
£3.75

£3.25
£4.95

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£16.50

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50






