



DESSERTS

Namaste!

Welcome to Everest Inn, in the heart of Blackheath

Our ice cream is lovingly made in the heart of Kent using the finest and freshest local ingredients.

No artificial colours, preservatives or additives!

Member of:







Awards:







Connecting hospitality and cuisine



Our ice cream is lovingly made in the heart of Kent using the finest and freshest local ingredients.

No artificial colours, preservatives or additives!

DESSERTS

All Desserts £5.75

Divine Chocolate

A rich, silky and luxurious ice cream. Made with 71% of the finest cocoa chocolate.

Dreamy Vanilla

A rich, creamy and indulgent ice cream flavored with the finest Madagascan vanilla bean extract and vanilla seeds.

Cinnamon

An intense and warm ice cream with a sweet after kick. Made with the finest cinnamon from the inner bark of cinnamon trees.

Heavenly Honeycomb

A thick, creamy and heavenly ice cream swirled with crunchy pieces of homemade honeycomb.

Simply Mango Sorbet

An exotic, smooth and sweet sorbet packed with flavour.

Stem Ginger and Marmalade

A soft and comforting ice cream with a gentle blend of mildly spiced ginger and swirls of sweet marmalade.

Pistachio Ice Cream

A sweet, creamy and light pistachio ice cream with chopped crunchy pistachios.

Traditional Dessert Gulab Jamun

Traditional Indian dessert made with milk and served with golden syrup.



If you have any nuts, dairy or any kind of food allergy, please inform us when placing your order

Tea/Coffee

Tea (English)	£2.25
Everest Masala Tea	£2.75
Espresso, Filter Coffee, Cappuccino	£2.75
Cafe Latte / Floater Coffee	£2.85
Peppermint, Green Tea, Camomile	£2.75

Liqueur Coffee (Liqueur, filter coffee, sugar and fresh cream) **£5.95** Irish Coffee (Jameson's Irish Whiskey)

French Coffee (Brandy) Italian Coffee (Amaretto)

Jamaican Calypso' Coffee (Tia Maria)

Liqueres (25ml)

Baileys	£3.25	Drambuie	£3.50
Tia Maria	£3.75	Amaretto	£3.25
Cointreau	£3.25	Grand Marnier	£3.75

Brandy, Cognac & Armagnac Selections (25ml)

- I all a grant a gran	,
House Brandy (Three Barrels)	£3.25
Courvoisier	£3.50
Courvoisier XO	£10.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£3.95
Martell VS	£3.95
Hennessy VS	£3.95

BARROS PORTO



Barros White Port, NV Douro, Portugal 19.5% £5.50 100ml measure



Barros LBV Port, 2013 Douro, Portugal 20%

£6.95 100ml measure



Barros 10 Year Old Tawny

Port Douro, Portugal 20% **£8.50** 100ml measure



Barros Colheita Port, 1996

Douro, Portugal 20% £15.00 100ml measure



SPIRITS

APERITIFS (50ML) Martini Bianco Martini Rosso Campari Pernod Pimms	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25
SHERRY (50ML) Bristol cream	£3.25
GIN (25ML) Gordons London Gin Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Ten	£3.25 £3.50 £3.75
VODKA (25ML) Smirnoff Grey Goose	£3.25 £4.95
WHISKY (25ML) Bells Jameson Jack Daniel's Chivas Regal Glenfiddich Johnnie Walker Black Label Glenmorangie (Single malt) Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£3.25 £3.50 £3.50 £3.75 £3.75 £3.95 £16.50
RUM (25ML) Bacardi Silver Malibu Morgan Spiced Captain Morgan	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25
LIQUEUR (25ML) Limóncello Amaretto Disaronno Bailey's Irish Cream Cointreau Southern Comfort Luxardo Sambuca Dei Cesari Tia Maria Archers Peach Schnapps	£3.50 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.50 £3.75 £3.50

